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INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH TIRUPATI
(An Autonomous Institute under Ministry of Education, Govt. of India)

FEE STRUCTURE FOR JANUARY 2025
Ph.D. PROGRAM SEMESTER 2.3.4.5.6.8.9.11.12.13.14.15 and 16.
All students are required to pay the fees as per the details given below:
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18 November, 2024

o PhD PhD PhD PhD
PhD (Semester 3,4) (Semester PhD PhD (Semester (Semester (Semester
Program (Semester 2) (Jan-24 Aug’;- 5,6) (Semester 8) |(semester 9) 11,12) 13,14) 15,16)
(Aug-24) 23; (Jan-23,Aug- (Aug-21) (Jan-21) | (Jan-20, Aug- (Jan-19, (Jan-18, Aug-
22) 19) Aug-18) 17)
Gen/ Gen/ Genl/ Gen/ Gen/ Gen/ Gen/ Gen/
Catogory | OBC/ g%’ OBC/ g‘# OBC/ g%’ OBC/ g‘T:; OBC/ g%’ OBC/ g%’ OBC/ gcT:I/ OBC/ | sCI
EWS | Do |EWS pp |EWS/ | pp |EWS/ | P |EWS/ | U |EWS/ | [ [EWS/ | UL |EWS/ | ST/PD
/KM IKM KM KM KM KM KM KM
gem_ester 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200| 200 | 200 | 200 | 200| 200 200
egistration
Tuition Fee 20400 | - | 26690 - |24260 | - |22050| -- |20020| -- [20020| - |18200| - | 16500 -
Student Amenities | 500 | 500 | 500 | 500 | 500 | 500 | 500 | 500 | 500 | 500 | 500 | 500 | 500 | 500 | 500 500
Gymkhana/ sports | 300 | 300 | 300 | 300 | 300 | 300 | 300 | 300 | 300 | 300 | 300 | 300 | 300 | 300 | 300 300
Library Usage 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 400
)':aac'?“ﬁgg computer | 550 | 500 | 500 | 500 | 500 | 500 | 500 | 500 | 500 | 500| 500 | 500 | 500 | 500 | 500 | 500
Examination Fee
Yl 800 | 800 | 800 | 800 e s s o - - - - - = - -
Re-registration fee -- -- - -- -- -- -- -- == = -- -- 2000 | 2000| 2000 2000
Medical Insurance | 1664 | 1664 | 1664 | 1664 | 1664 | 1664 | 1664 | 1664 | 1664 | 1664 | 1664 | 1664 | 1664 | 1664 | 1664 | 1664
Total Rs. 33764 | 4364 | 31054 | 4364 | 27824 | 3564 | 25614 | 3564 | 23584 | 3564 | 23584 | 3564 | 23764 | 5564 | 22064 | 5564

*Hostel rent Rs.825/- (Electricity and water charges) per month will be recovered from the fellowship (if availing hostel facility)
* In addition, re-registration fees need to be paid by the students completing six years of PhD. \/\/\/\/
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Prof. K. Vilayamohanan Pillai
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Srinivasapuram — Jangalapalli Village, ﬁw{uqﬁ/"n ugati -
Panguru (G.P.), Yerpedu Mandal — 517619, Tirupati (Dist.),Andhra Pradesh, India.
Tel +91 (0877) 2500 400 / Fax +91 (0877) 2500 250 / Website: www.iisertirupati.ac.in



